Rev Date:  05/31/2012 1 www.seielect.com
This specification may be changed at any time without prior notice  marketing@seielect.com
Please confirm technical specifications before you order and/or use.
FRN Series
Fusing Resistor
Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Resistive Product Solutions
Operating Temperature Range: -40ºC to +155ºC

Fusing Metal
Film
SEI Type Code Tolerance Packaging
FRN 1/2 5%
1,000
bulk A
R
tape and reel R
ammo T
Size
FRN Fusing Metal Film 16 Code Value Code Quantity
14 J E24 5,000
12 2,500
1 1,000
2 5,000
2,000
1,000
500
2,000
1,000
Tol Description Size
FRN16
T Tape and Reel
A
10 Kohm = 10K0
FRN16, FRN14
0.47 ohm = R470
Four characters
with the multiplier
used as the
decimal holder.
Product Series Power Rating Resistance ValueTolerance
0.25W 5%
Ammo
Packaging